ICA-HM135
The PLANET ICA-HM135 is a H.264 20-meter IR Vandal Proof Dome
Internet Camera which is designed with vandal-proof and IP66 weather-
proof case. It can provide the best solution for both indoor and outdoor
installation. The vandal-proof design with die-cast aluminum body prevents
the intentional destruction. Water-resistant construction with weather-proof
solid housing maintains the reliable operation in any environment.
The ICA-HM135 features 24 IR illuminators built around the lens and

Emission CE, FCC
07-09
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICA-HM130 H.264 Mega-Pixel Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM230 H.264 Mega-Pixel PT IP Camera
ICA-HM350 H.264 Mega-Pixel 30M Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-H312 H.264 25M Infrared Internet camera
ICA-H651 H.264 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal-Proof Dome IP Camera